



Billed To Dannielle Beeson 331 Wilderness Dr Boyce Louisiana 71409

Email: beeson.beeson@gmail.com

RECEIPT

Equipment & Vehicle Auction

Tax

Rate

Receipt #: 29426-7968-1

Bidder: 83

Total

\$3,240.00

Paid on Date: 3/2/2024

Phone: (318) 443-6614

W602586	GKS-644	540205C	S4
200	- 008	1	
1	-		
0.00	98-75 Y	200.00	
		100	
65-0230-0250			8-2
and College States	25 - 14 X	200 200 200 H	35538

268

Danie Welceson

Lot # Title

2006 DODGE Ram

, VIN: 1D7HA16K06J170074, 2006,

DODGE, Ram

VIN: 1D7HA16K06J170074.

Title Processing Fee \$50.00

Totals

\$2,900.00

Bid

\$2,900.00

\$290.00

Premium

\$290.00

\$0.00

Tax

Tax Exempt

\$3,240.00

Payments

Cash

\$500.00 added on 3/2/2024 at 1:07 PM by an admin

> 0% Surcharge \$0.00

Cash

\$2,750.00 added on 3/2/2024 at 1:09 PM by an admin

> 0% Surcharge \$0.00

Cash

added on 3/2/2024 at 1:09 PM by an admin

0% Surcharge \$0.00

Subtotal:

\$3,240.00

\$-10.00

Expenses:

\$0.00

Payment Surcharges: **Receipt Total:**

\$0.00 \$3,240.00

Payments:

\$3,240.00

Balance:

\$0.00

BILL OF SALE

333 E. Mark St	DATE: 3.24.24.
Marksville, LA 71351 Dealer n	number: UD00245484
Davidh of Brown Illas	ode: 1-318-253-9715
	·
Buyer Name: Dannielle Beeson	· ·
Address: 331 Wilderness Dr.	Phone:
City: Boyce State: La	Zip: <u>11409</u>
Vehicle Description: Year: 2006 Make:	Doda & Model:
VIN: 1774416K067170074	
Trade Description: Year: Make:	Model;
AIM:	Mileage:
FIRST TRIVIAL IN THE COLUMN WITHOUT THE COLUMN TO THE COLUMN THE C	E
This vehicle is sold without warranty: "As is" waiver of all warranties	rg.
It is understood and agreed by the understoned that Seller it.	s agents, employees and assigns does hereby expressly disclaim all
and of any hidden defects or vices.	to, any warranties of merchantability of fitness for a particular purpose,
Buyer has been expressly made aware of the provisions of Civi	il Code Articles 2476 which reads:
"The warranty respecting the seller has two objects; The first is of the things sold, and the second is the hidden defects of the thing	the buyer's peaceable possession as sold or it redhibitory vices."
And Civil Code Article 2520 which reads: "Redhibition is the avoidance of a sale on account of some vice (-
renders it cither absolutely useless, or its use so inconvenient and	letiterfeet that it must be compaced
that the duyer would not have purchased it, had he known of the In having knowledge of these articles and in understanding the	vice." V
waives any rightine may have in and under and by virtue of the a	uring in and ausinet Sallan
as concerns the purchase of the issue vehicle. Furthermore, buyer connection with the sale of this yehicle.	r walves any and all rights in and against Seller for its liability in
Buyer lutther waives any and all rights hel they may have, any	or, in the luture, to recover from seller any personal damages to
property, damage for loss of use, loss of time, loss of profits, loss o herein the right to claim a return of purchase price and/or a claim	I INCOME, or BBY office incidental democracy including agreems were the
THE WAIVER OF ALL WARRANTIES HA BEEN FILLY EX	in temminion. Kpained to me. I am aware that I have no right to sue
THE SELLER FOR ANY DEFECT IN THIS VEHICLE *** DO NOT SIGN IF THE ABOVE STATEMENT IS N	
BUYER SIGNATURE ~	
	4 4
SELLING PRICE: \$2900.00	<u>,</u> ĝ
TRADE IN CREDIT:	
AMOUNT DUE:	
WIMODIAE TROE:	
•	•
100	
Ma	
Colombian Commence	
Authorized Representative	Purchaser's Signature
Authorized Representative	Purchaser's Signature
Authorized Representative	Purchaser's Signature
Agricined Representative	Purchaser's Signature
OF WASSON	Purchaser's Signature
Sword the and subscribed before me this Z	Purchaser's Signature Walshalle

01 ٨

	CE	RTIFIC?						
VIN			TITLE NU	MBER	DAT	E ISSUE	D	
LD7HA16KC				F2169761	01	3/08/	/2021	2
MAKE MOD DODG	IN T	1	ÝR	DATE ACQUIRED		MOGO	ETER	N/U
אַלעע אַנעער אַנערער א	PK	SIL	500P	05/26/20	51	<u> </u>	,	U
# * * MA]	IL TO * *					CL	DT	
100 mg/s							D 1	
INC I FOUTZIAN	NA TESTING	& INSPEC	TION					
PO BOX 2	2934						٠.	
LAFAYETT		LA 705	02					
						•		
	IER * * IA TESTING	o incdec	TTAN					
INC		G THO! FC	1 7 0 14					
PO BOX 2								
LAFAYETT	E	LA 7	0502					1
	(LIEN)		DATE					٠
	-			First Lien Rele	ased	Dali	е	
					Lie	nholder		
	÷ .			Ву	Authorize	d Represen	lative	·
100 m								
September 1			₹					
			*	Second Lien F	hazeelal			
						Date	2	
				8y		nholder		
				- V - January 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 199	Authorized	f Represent	lative	Amora a manage
	*				The under	signed as Ve	hicle Comm	licainear
* * *	DUPLICATE	TITLE	* * *		of the Stat	e of Louisia named her	na, certifies	that the
				•	registered	in this officiel describ	e as owne	r of the
					laws of the	e State of L	ouisiana, su	disject to
					herein set			
	#			. /		whereof, at Baton Rou		xed. my
				Lan	H.	41	1.	
	•			/ all	~ !	שי אי	yarme.	MAN)
				[[
				······ # # 11 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 # 1 #	,			
⊌ .								
FORM	1.90		Д 7.	90		.t		
FORM	190		A L	90				

ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS DOCUMENT.

Federal and Singe Low Louver that you there the indicess in court STATEMENT OF providing a FALSE STATEMENT may record these a ATMOTICE: ANT ALTERATION OR ESASURE VOICES THE ASSE	BifO: HTGP:2000005.j. BiFFFFI: and all acales samte that tallow BOTTANERSON access
BE EXECUTED BY THE SPILER IN THE PRESENCE OF A MOT PRESENCE OF TWO (2) WITNESSES, THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN THE PRESENCE OF A NOTARY MULIC.**	Tary Public on Two (2) witnesses, if executed in the of witness must be digned by one (1) of the witnesses
ASSIGNMENT OF TILE BY RESISTED CYPER NO valid unto	
	134 1/2 Galbert Rd. Lafayette, LA 70506
Name (s) Bayou State Auction States	The state of the s
I coully to the best of my knowledge that the ODOMETCR READING is the ACTUAL MILE.	46E at the vehicls unless one of the loftowing statements is checken
ODOMETER HEADING WASHING-O	ed is in excess of he mechanical limits, ading is NOT the actual mileoge. DOMETER DISCRIPPINCY
	I sellerian & Capa h Julius
PRINTED HAME(S) OF BINNEYS & MEYENNE A CALLEUV O	I softerish Toseph H Suil beaux for I swen to and subscubed by seller before me this Louis cana Testing
PRINTED NAME Of Winess	
SIGNATURE of Witness-X	190187/ 190
ACKMONILEDGENERY OF WOMESS - STATE OF LOUISIANA - PARISH OF	
Before me, Molary, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, siter be a witness to the signature(s) of celler(s) and he sew collects) sign his name as his	eing duly swom, said that he subscribed his name to the assignment above as is voluntary act and deed. DATE
SIGNATURE of Wimess-X	
PRINTED MAME of Witness	PRINTED NAME of Holary Public
PRIST RE-ADERGHMENT BY LICENSED DEALER	DEALER'S LICERISE NO. OUTHOUSE
If we warrant this title and certify that the vehicle described horain has been tree. Name(s) - Swelv S Swelshine Address.	and the state of t
Learning to the dest of my knowledge that the ODOMETER READING is the ACTUAL MILEA	
Exempt religion 1. The rolleage state	ed is in excess of its mechanical limits. Date of Sale
ODOMETER READING () Le The administration of	eding is NOT the begus inite ago. 1/30/24
	Scherio X Jumpu I
PRINTED NAME(S) OF SUVER(S)-X (V) BEO HA VACA	Soliones Cheyehne A Credeur
SIGNATURE OF WITHERS - X	Pleane of Dealership Haugh State Auctions Swom to and subscribed by seller before me this
PRINTED NAME of Witness	Date
SIGNATURE of Wilness X	SIGNATURE of Holary Public-X
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PRINTED NAME OF NOTATY Public
ACKNOWLEGGEMENT OF WITHESS - STATE OF LOUISLANA - PARISH OF	
Before me, Notery, personally came and appeared the undersigned, who, after be a witness to the algorithms of selfer(s) and he saw selfer(s) sign his name as his	sing duly swom, said that he subscribed his name to the assignment above as softmary act and doed. DATE: DATE:
SIGNATURE of Winder X	
PRINTED NAME of Witness	PRINTED NAME of Notary Fublic
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER	Bealerys Ligense no. UDOO 245484
If we warrant this title and certify that the vahigle described herein has been tran. Name(s)- Dannie He Beeson Address-	
I certify to the best of my knowledge that the GDOMETER READING is the ACTUAL MILEAU	35 of the vehicle unless one of the following statements is checked:
ODOMETER HEADING HO TENTHS 1. The mileage state 2. The polometer rea WARTHING-OD WARTHING-OD	d is in excess of its mechanical limits. ding is NOT the actual hileage. 3 /2 /24 OMETER DISCREPANCY
SIGNATURE(S) of Briverist- 4 01	Seller(s). A JULY TO THE SELECTION OF TH
	Selfer(s) - 1016 CAT + WAO
SIGNATURE of Wilness X	Sworn to and subscribed by seller before me this
PRINTED NAME of Wilness	Date 3-2-Z- Notary No.
SIGNATURE of Winess-A	SIGNATURE of Notary Public X Walsham
PAINTED NAME of Witness	PRINTED NAME of Notary Public NO. 13
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF WITHESS: STATE OF LOUISLANA - PARISH OF	ing duly eworn, said that he subscribed his carbo to the assignment above a voluntary act and deed.
SIGNATURE of Witness X	DATE SIZE
	PRINTED NAME of Notary Public
THIS TITLE MUST BE SURRENDENED BY DISMANTER TO THE	e defice of motor venicles when vehicle by the party of